
Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
18 1 461 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 AF 00:33:20
19 2 444 ANTOLA IRENE F ATL. LIVORNO 1988 SF 00:33:36
20 3 445 MARTINELLI SARAH F ATL. CASONE 1981 SF 00:33:41
34 4 432 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 SF 00:35:25
46 5 436 LEONCINI CLAUDIA F ATL. CiBENO 1983 SF 00:36:46
54 6 441 MALVOLTI ELENA F SPORTINSIEME 1979 SF 00:37:07
56 7 437 MARCHI ARIANNA F ATL. CASINALBO 1981 SF 00:37:10
58 8 468 MACCOPPI LILIANA F BIKE AND RUN CREMA 1968 AF 00:37:27
63 9 462 LORENZONI MARIA F ATL. 85 FAENZA 1957 AF 00:38:03
65 10 465 BAZZANI PATRIZIA F ATL. CASONE 1961 AF 00:38:19
66 11 467 MAESTRI ROBERTA F FORREST GROUP 1965 AF 00:38:25
68 12 469 CREMONINI MANUELA F VICTORIA S.AGATA 1967 AF 00:39:12
77 13 446 DI VITTORIO ELENA F FREE SPORT ASD PARMA 1977 SF 00:39:48
79 14 472 RASCHI FAUSTA F ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1967 AF 00:40:16
82 15 477 NICCOLAI DONATELLA F UISP PARMA 1970 AF 00:40:21
86 16 433 RICCO'  ROBERTA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 SF 00:40:41
90 17 447 LIMATOLA LAURA F POD. MIRANDOLESI 1974 SF 00:40:49
94 18 431 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 SF 00:41:24

102 19 443 MENTA LORENA F ATL. CASONE 1981 SF 00:42:38
103 20 439 GELATI MARTINA F CITTADELLA 1592 1991 SF 00:42:46
105 21 438 FORNARI GABRIELLA F ATL. CASINALBO 1990 SF 00:43:04
106 22 440 MOSSINI LARA F ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1985 SF 00:43:06
110 23 464 PANZETTA ANTONELLA F LEVANTE RUN 1965 AF 00:44:12
112 24 434 BERNARDI ERIKA F LEVANTE RUN 1981 SF 00:44:37
113 25 471 BERNARDI VINCENZA F POL. TORRILE 1961 AF 00:44:59
123 26 435 DEL VICARIO LUCIA F CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO FE 1988 SF 00:47:35
125 27 466 DEL CORSO MARISA F VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 1964 AF 00:47:39
127 28 473 GASPARELLI SIMONA F ATL. CASONE 1968 AF 00:49:38
129 29 463 OLARI DEBORAH F POL. TORRILE 1970 AF 00:49:46
130 30 442 RAFFI VALERIA F POL. TORRILE 1979 SF 00:49:46
131 31 448 UGOLOTTI LAURA F CUS PARMA 1974 SF 00:51:00
132 32 476 LA MORTE CATERINA F POL. TORRILE 1963 AF 00:52:21
134 33 475 ORLANDINI DANIELA F QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1957 AF 00:52:43
135 34 474 PORTI ROBERTA F ATL. BARILLA 1964 AF 00:57:31
136 35 470 CRIVELLO MIRELLA F QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1960 AF 01:02:08

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 2 444 ANTOLA IRENE F ATL. LIVORNO 1988 SF 00:33:36
2 3 445 MARTINELLI SARAH F ATL. CASONE 1981 SF 00:33:41
3 4 432 MALVERTI RAFFAELLA F POD. CORREGGIO 1972 SF 00:35:25
4 5 436 LEONCINI CLAUDIA F ATL. CiBENO 1983 SF 00:36:46
5 6 441 MALVOLTI ELENA F SPORTINSIEME 1979 SF 00:37:07
6 7 437 MARCHI ARIANNA F ATL. CASINALBO 1981 SF 00:37:10
7 13 446 DI VITTORIO ELENA F FREE SPORT ASD PARMA 1977 SF 00:39:48
8 16 433 RICCO'  ROBERTA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 SF 00:40:41
9 17 447 LIMATOLA LAURA F POD. MIRANDOLESI 1974 SF 00:40:49

10 18 431 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F POD. CORREGGIO 1976 SF 00:41:24
11 19 443 MENTA LORENA F ATL. CASONE 1981 SF 00:42:38
12 20 439 GELATI MARTINA F CITTADELLA 1592 1991 SF 00:42:46
13 21 438 FORNARI GABRIELLA F ATL. CASINALBO 1990 SF 00:43:04
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14 22 440 MOSSINI LARA F ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1985 SF 00:43:06
15 24 434 BERNARDI ERIKA F LEVANTE RUN 1981 SF 00:44:37
16 26 435 DEL VICARIO LUCIA F CONTRADA SAN GIACOMO FE 1988 SF 00:47:35
17 30 442 RAFFI VALERIA F POL. TORRILE 1979 SF 00:49:46
18 31 448 UGOLOTTI LAURA F CUS PARMA 1974 SF 00:51:00

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 461 ALFIERI ROSA F POD. CORREGGIO 1970 AF 00:33:20
2 8 468 MACCOPPI LILIANA F BIKE AND RUN CREMA 1968 AF 00:37:27
3 9 462 LORENZONI MARIA F ATL. 85 FAENZA 1957 AF 00:38:03
4 10 465 BAZZANI PATRIZIA F ATL. CASONE 1961 AF 00:38:19
5 11 467 MAESTRI ROBERTA F FORREST GROUP 1965 AF 00:38:25
6 12 469 CREMONINI MANUELA F VICTORIA S.AGATA 1967 AF 00:39:12
7 14 472 RASCHI FAUSTA F ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1967 AF 00:40:16
8 15 477 NICCOLAI DONATELLA F UISP PARMA 1970 AF 00:40:21
9 23 464 PANZETTA ANTONELLA F LEVANTE RUN 1965 AF 00:44:12

10 25 471 BERNARDI VINCENZA F POL. TORRILE 1961 AF 00:44:59
11 27 466 DEL CORSO MARISA F VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 1964 AF 00:47:39
12 28 473 GASPARELLI SIMONA F ATL. CASONE 1968 AF 00:49:38
13 29 463 OLARI DEBORAH F POL. TORRILE 1970 AF 00:49:46
14 32 476 LA MORTE CATERINA F POL. TORRILE 1963 AF 00:52:21
15 33 475 ORLANDINI DANIELA F QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1957 AF 00:52:43
16 34 474 PORTI ROBERTA F ATL. BARILLA 1964 AF 00:57:31
17 35 470 CRIVELLO MIRELLA F QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1960 AF 01:02:08

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 149 MAGAGNOLI RUDY M ATL. REGGIO 1977 SM 00:28:41
2 2 195 MONTORIO MARCO M LA FRATELLANZA 1986 SM 00:29:08
3 3 224 BARUFFALDI ANDREA M LA FRATELLANZA 1987 SM 00:30:13
4 4 240 GIBELLINI MAURO M SAN ROCCHINO BS 1984 SM 00:31:11
5 5 232 MEAD ROBERT M SENIGALLIA 1972 SM 00:31:46
6 6 363 MANCASTROPPA GIUSEPPE M MARATHON CREMONA 1962 VM 00:31:55
7 7 210 TURCO EDI M VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1972 SM 00:32:02
8 8 23 MORA GABRIELE M ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1979 SM 00:32:13
9 9 178 LODI DAVIDE M ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1984 SM 00:32:20

10 10 243 MORANDI MARCELLO M LA FRATELLANZA 1989 SM 00:32:21
11 11 373 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA 1963 VM 00:32:27
12 12 145 BRESCIANI GIORGIO M SAN ROCCHINO BS 1966 SM 00:32:42
13 13 374 PEZZINI CLAUDIO M UISP FERRARA 1965 VM 00:33:07
14 14 150 MAGAGNOLI ALEX M ATL. REGGIO 1980 SM 00:33:11
15 15 350 VOLPE MICHELE M CUS PARMA 1959 VM 00:33:12
16 16 135 MENGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 SM 00:33:16
17 17 235 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1972 SM 00:33:18
21 18 202 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATL. REGGIO 1978 SM 00:33:43
22 19 362 OTTONI VITTORIO M LA FRATELLANZA 1957 VM 00:33:47
23 20 241 LODI RIZZINI LUIGI M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1984 SM 00:33:49
24 21 179 FERIANI MASSIMILIANO M LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1974 SM 00:33:51
25 22 138 ANELLI SIMONE M G.P. ARREDAMENTI MAINARDI 1979 SM 00:34:04
26 23 245 FOLLI GIANBATTISTA M EUROATLETICA 2002 1967 SM 00:34:12
27 24 196 BARONE GABRIELE M CUS PARMA 1977 SM 00:34:19
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28 25 139 BENECCHI MARCO M CITTADELLA 1592 1968 SM 00:34:37
29 26 401 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO M PONTELUNGO BO 1953 MM 00:34:50
30 27 143 BARLETTI FERRUCCIO M ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO 1982 SM 00:34:51
31 28 46 LESIZZA PAOLO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1970 SM 00:35:03
32 29 173 SCARAIA RAFFAELE M CITTADELLA 1592 1989 SM 00:35:04
33 30 402 PALMERI MAURIZIO M ATL. CASTENASO 1955 MM 00:35:18
35 31 364 CROVINI CARLO M QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1963 VM 00:35:28
36 32 117 FRANCIA LORENZO M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1968 SM 00:35:30
37 33 175 SPINA ANTONIO M SELF ATLETICA 1970 SM 00:35:32
38 34 168 FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA M GS TOCCALMATTO 1971 SM 00:35:38
39 35 370 BOATELLI ANTONIO M ATL. BANCOLE 1965 VM 00:35:43
40 36 174 MENDOGNI FRANCESCO M LEVANTE RUN 1985 SM 00:36:20
41 37 147 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO M SINTOFARM ATL. 1988 SM 00:36:35
42 38 356 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 VM 00:36:37
43 39 236 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO M ASD GUALRIERI 2000 1966 SM 00:36:41
44 40 176 GOVI MARCO M ATL. SCANDIANO 1966 SM 00:36:41
45 41 405 PIERLI ROMANO M LA FRATELLANZA 1951 MM 00:36:45
47 42 141 BONAZZI LORENZO M CITTADELLA 1592 1972 SM 00:36:47
48 43 365 GASTALDI GIANLUCA M ASD MONTICELLI 1965 VM 00:36:48
49 44 250 CARDINALE SILVIO M CUS PARMA 1967 SM 00:36:49
50 45 247 DOMINONI IPPOLITO M GP SABBIO 1967 SM 00:36:53
51 46 225 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1969 SM 00:36:54
52 47 148 CHIARI LORENZO M LEVANTE RUN 1983 SM 00:36:59
53 48 136 DIACCI STEFANO M POD. CORREGGIO 1972 SM 00:37:03
55 49 239 DALLATURCA ANDREA M ATL. CASONE 1980 SM 00:37:10
57 50 351 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POL. TORRILE 1964 VM 00:37:12
59 51 161 VETERE SALVATORE M LEVANTE RUN 1977 SM 00:37:42
60 52 244 PINETTI GUIDO M CIRCOLO MINERVA 1976 SM 00:37:47
61 53 367 CENCI MAURIZIO M P.M.R. 2.0 1963 VM 00:37:50
62 54 166 D'INGEO MARIO M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 SM 00:37:59
64 55 180 GRILLO GEPPINO M CUS PARMA 1969 SM 00:38:07
67 56 366 MODERNELLI DANIELE M ATL. CASONE 1957 VM 00:38:58
69 57 372 DALL'AGLIO CLAUDIO M ATL. BARILLA 1957 VM 00:39:12
70 58 357 SIRACUSA ALFONSO M ATL. MANARA 1964 VM 00:39:16
71 59 376 BEGLIARDI PRIMO M ARCI SPORT NUVOLATO 1965 VM 00:39:25
72 60 231 MAFFETTONE ANGELO M POL. TORRILE 1979 SM 00:39:33
73 61 177 LANZANI LUCA M PUB. ASS. BUSSETO 1976 SM 00:39:35
74 62 233 LENCIONI PERO M POL. TORRILE 1971 SM 00:39:38
75 63 404 CINTI FILIBERTO M VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 1955 MM 00:39:38
76 64 170 LUPPI VALERIO M LA PATRIA CARPI 1968 SM 00:39:42
78 65 172 ARTONI MIRCO M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1977 SM 00:39:54
80 66 369 MASTROMATTEI FRANCO M SPIRITO FIRENZE TRIAL 1960 VM 00:40:17
81 67 263 CREMONA SERGIO M UISP PARMA 1976 SM 00:40:19
83 68 360 LIDA TANZI LUIGI M ATL. MANARA 1965 VM 00:40:21
84 69 142 MELE SALVATORE M ATL. VIADANA 1966 SM 00:40:22
85 70 348 GALIOTTO PAOLO M POD. CORREGGIO 1965 VM 00:40:41
87 71 162 TOSI ROBERTO M LEVANTE RUN 1968 SM 00:40:42
88 72 406 CHIZZINI CLAUDIO M ATL. VIADANA 1955 MM 00:40:46
89 73 248 BARALDINI GIANNI M POD. MIRANDOLESI 1967 SM 00:40:49
91 74 246 PIOLI STEFANO M UISP REGGIO 1991 SM 00:41:00
92 75 238 BONI SFORZA ANDREA M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1971 SM 00:41:05
93 76 137 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 1966 SM 00:41:23
95 77 242 CATELLANI CRISTIANO M UISP 1973 SM 00:41:28
96 78 249 LIVERANI MAURO M GP AVIS FORLI 1971 SM 00:41:36
97 79 151 FANFONI ANDREA M POL. TORRILE 1971 SM 00:41:50
98 80 368 TAFFURELLI DALMAZIO M UISP PARMA 1965 VM 00:42:08
99 81 164 POLI PIERLUIGI M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1969 SM 00:42:09

100 82 371 CAVATORTA MARCO M QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1964 VM 00:42:19
101 83 229 REZZA FRANCO M ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1974 SM 00:42:25
104 84 352 MENDOGNI CLAUDIO M LEVANTE RUN 1958 VM 00:42:53
107 85 230 GAIBANI MATTEO M POL. TORRILE 1972 SM 00:43:07
108 86 349 FACCINI GIANCARLO M CUS PARMA 1962 VM 00:43:20
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109 87 355 BIGLIARDI FRANCESCO M GP TANETO 1962 VM 00:44:05
111 88 228 VENTURELLI DAVIDE M INDIVIDUALE 1966 SM 00:44:18
114 89 146 JOSE ANGEL GOMEZ RUIZ M UISP PR 1975 SM 00:45:11
115 90 354 SACCO RENATO ANGELO M POL. TORRILE 1964 VM 00:45:23
116 91 361 PERI ROBERTO M FREE SPORT ASD PARMA 1964 VM 00:45:29
117 92 205 BRESADOLA MARCO M FARO FOMIGNANA 1976 SM 00:45:34
118 93 227 POGGI ANDREA M INDIVIDUALE 1970 SM 00:45:58
119 94 375 PIERIN GIOVANNI M GRUPPO BUTTARELLI MN 1956 VM 00:46:11
120 95 167 GORRERI MICHELE M ASD CIRCOLO MINERVA 1977 SM 00:46:41
121 96 234 GIOFFRE' ANTONINO M POL. TORRILE 1966 SM 00:46:41
122 97 407 POLI PIETRO M MARATHON CREMONA 1947 MM 00:47:12
124 98 264 GANDOLFI MARCO M POL. TORRILE 1974 SM 00:47:36
126 99 359 MORI MARCO M ATL. MANARA 1961 VM 00:48:14
128 100 358 MAGNANI VALTER M PUB. ASS. BUSSETO 1965 VM 00:49:39
133 101 237 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POL. TORRILE 1970 SM 00:52:21

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 1 149 MAGAGNOLI RUDY M ATL. REGGIO 1977 SM 00:28:41
2 2 195 MONTORIO MARCO M LA FRATELLANZA 1986 SM 00:29:08
3 3 224 BARUFFALDI ANDREA M LA FRATELLANZA 1987 SM 00:30:13
4 4 240 GIBELLINI MAURO M SAN ROCCHINO BS 1984 SM 00:31:11
5 5 232 MEAD ROBERT M SENIGALLIA 1972 SM 00:31:46
6 7 210 TURCO EDI M VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 1972 SM 00:32:02
7 8 23 MORA GABRIELE M ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1979 SM 00:32:13
8 9 178 LODI DAVIDE M ATL. RIGOLETTO MN 1984 SM 00:32:20
9 10 243 MORANDI MARCELLO M LA FRATELLANZA 1989 SM 00:32:21

10 12 145 BRESCIANI GIORGIO M SAN ROCCHINO BS 1966 SM 00:32:42
11 14 150 MAGAGNOLI ALEX M ATL. REGGIO 1980 SM 00:33:11
12 16 135 MENGHINI FRANCO M POD. CORREGGIO 1973 SM 00:33:16
13 17 235 SCERRINO ANDREA M POD. BIASOLA 1972 SM 00:33:18
14 18 202 SANFILIPPO STELVIO M ATL. REGGIO 1978 SM 00:33:43
15 20 241 LODI RIZZINI LUIGI M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1984 SM 00:33:49
16 21 179 FERIANI MASSIMILIANO M LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1974 SM 00:33:51
17 22 138 ANELLI SIMONE M G.P. ARREDAMENTI MAINARDI 1979 SM 00:34:04
18 23 245 FOLLI GIANBATTISTA M EUROATLETICA 2002 1967 SM 00:34:12
19 24 196 BARONE GABRIELE M CUS PARMA 1977 SM 00:34:19
20 25 139 BENECCHI MARCO M CITTADELLA 1592 1968 SM 00:34:37
21 27 143 BARLETTI FERRUCCIO M ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO 1982 SM 00:34:51
22 28 46 LESIZZA PAOLO M G.P. ARCI GOODWIN 1970 SM 00:35:03
23 29 173 SCARAIA RAFFAELE M CITTADELLA 1592 1989 SM 00:35:04
24 32 117 FRANCIA LORENZO M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1968 SM 00:35:30
25 33 175 SPINA ANTONIO M SELF ATLETICA 1970 SM 00:35:32
26 34 168 FONTECHIARI GIANLUCA M GS TOCCALMATTO 1971 SM 00:35:38
27 36 174 MENDOGNI FRANCESCO M LEVANTE RUN 1985 SM 00:36:20
28 37 147 PEDRAZZINI SANDRO M SINTOFARM ATL. 1988 SM 00:36:35
29 39 236 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO M ASD GUALRIERI 2000 1966 SM 00:36:41
30 40 176 GOVI MARCO M ATL. SCANDIANO 1966 SM 00:36:41
31 42 141 BONAZZI LORENZO M CITTADELLA 1592 1972 SM 00:36:47
32 44 250 CARDINALE SILVIO M CUS PARMA 1967 SM 00:36:49
33 45 247 DOMINONI IPPOLITO M GP SABBIO 1967 SM 00:36:53
34 46 225 BERTELLI FILIPPO M ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1969 SM 00:36:54
35 47 148 CHIARI LORENZO M LEVANTE RUN 1983 SM 00:36:59
36 48 136 DIACCI STEFANO M POD. CORREGGIO 1972 SM 00:37:03
37 49 239 DALLATURCA ANDREA M ATL. CASONE 1980 SM 00:37:10
38 51 161 VETERE SALVATORE M LEVANTE RUN 1977 SM 00:37:42
39 52 244 PINETTI GUIDO M CIRCOLO MINERVA 1976 SM 00:37:47
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40 54 166 D'INGEO MARIO M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1974 SM 00:37:59
41 55 180 GRILLO GEPPINO M CUS PARMA 1969 SM 00:38:07
42 60 231 MAFFETTONE ANGELO M POL. TORRILE 1979 SM 00:39:33
43 61 177 LANZANI LUCA M PUB. ASS. BUSSETO 1976 SM 00:39:35
44 62 233 LENCIONI PERO M POL. TORRILE 1971 SM 00:39:38
45 64 170 LUPPI VALERIO M LA PATRIA CARPI 1968 SM 00:39:42
46 65 172 ARTONI MIRCO M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1977 SM 00:39:54
47 67 263 CREMONA SERGIO M UISP PARMA 1976 SM 00:40:19
48 69 142 MELE SALVATORE M ATL. VIADANA 1966 SM 00:40:22
49 71 162 TOSI ROBERTO M LEVANTE RUN 1968 SM 00:40:42
50 73 248 BARALDINI GIANNI M POD. MIRANDOLESI 1967 SM 00:40:49
51 74 246 PIOLI STEFANO M UISP REGGIO 1991 SM 00:41:00
52 75 238 BONI SFORZA ANDREA M TRC TRAVERSETOLO 1971 SM 00:41:05
53 76 137 DELPOGETTO ROBERTO M CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI 1966 SM 00:41:23
54 77 242 CATELLANI CRISTIANO M UISP 1973 SM 00:41:28
55 78 249 LIVERANI MAURO M GP AVIS FORLI 1971 SM 00:41:36
56 79 151 FANFONI ANDREA M POL. TORRILE 1971 SM 00:41:50
57 81 164 POLI PIERLUIGI M ASD RIVAROLO DEL RE 1969 SM 00:42:09
58 83 229 REZZA FRANCO M ROAD RUNNER POVIGLIO 1974 SM 00:42:25
59 85 230 GAIBANI MATTEO M POL. TORRILE 1972 SM 00:43:07
60 88 228 VENTURELLI DAVIDE M INDIVIDUALE 1966 SM 00:44:18
61 89 146 JOSE ANGEL GOMEZ RUIZ M UISP PR 1975 SM 00:45:11
62 92 205 BRESADOLA MARCO M FARO FOMIGNANA 1976 SM 00:45:34
63 93 227 POGGI ANDREA M INDIVIDUALE 1970 SM 00:45:58
64 95 167 GORRERI MICHELE M ASD CIRCOLO MINERVA 1977 SM 00:46:41
65 96 234 GIOFFRE' ANTONINO M POL. TORRILE 1966 SM 00:46:41
66 98 264 GANDOLFI MARCO M POL. TORRILE 1974 SM 00:47:36
67 101 237 TAGLIAVINI ROCCO M POL. TORRILE 1970 SM 00:52:21

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 6 363 MANCASTROPPA GIUSEPPE M MARATHON CREMONA 1962 VM 00:31:55
2 11 373 TERZONI FABIO M CUS PARMA 1963 VM 00:32:27
3 13 374 PEZZINI CLAUDIO M UISP FERRARA 1965 VM 00:33:07
4 15 350 VOLPE MICHELE M CUS PARMA 1959 VM 00:33:12
5 19 362 OTTONI VITTORIO M LA FRATELLANZA 1957 VM 00:33:47
6 31 364 CROVINI CARLO M QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1963 VM 00:35:28
7 35 370 BOATELLI ANTONIO M ATL. BANCOLE 1965 VM 00:35:43
8 38 356 RUPI RAFFAELE M AVIS NOVELLARA 1963 VM 00:36:37
9 43 365 GASTALDI GIANLUCA M ASD MONTICELLI 1965 VM 00:36:48

10 50 351 ANGHINETTI FABIO M POL. TORRILE 1964 VM 00:37:12
11 53 367 CENCI MAURIZIO M P.M.R. 2.0 1963 VM 00:37:50
12 56 366 MODERNELLI DANIELE M ATL. CASONE 1957 VM 00:38:58
13 57 372 DALL'AGLIO CLAUDIO M ATL. BARILLA 1957 VM 00:39:12
14 58 357 SIRACUSA ALFONSO M ATL. MANARA 1964 VM 00:39:16
15 59 376 BEGLIARDI PRIMO M ARCI SPORT NUVOLATO 1965 VM 00:39:25
16 66 369 MASTROMATTEI FRANCO M SPIRITO FIRENZE TRIAL 1960 VM 00:40:17
17 68 360 LIDA TANZI LUIGI M ATL. MANARA 1965 VM 00:40:21
18 70 348 GALIOTTO PAOLO M POD. CORREGGIO 1965 VM 00:40:41
19 80 368 TAFFURELLI DALMAZIO M UISP PARMA 1965 VM 00:42:08
20 82 371 CAVATORTA MARCO M QUADRIFOGLIO PR 1964 VM 00:42:19
21 84 352 MENDOGNI CLAUDIO M LEVANTE RUN 1958 VM 00:42:53
22 86 349 FACCINI GIANCARLO M CUS PARMA 1962 VM 00:43:20
23 87 355 BIGLIARDI FRANCESCO M GP TANETO 1962 VM 00:44:05
24 90 354 SACCO RENATO ANGELO M POL. TORRILE 1964 VM 00:45:23
25 91 361 PERI ROBERTO M FREE SPORT ASD PARMA 1964 VM 00:45:29
26 94 375 PIERIN GIOVANNI M GRUPPO BUTTARELLI MN 1956 VM 00:46:11
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27 99 359 MORI MARCO M ATL. MANARA 1961 VM 00:48:14
28 100 358 MAGNANI VALTER M PUB. ASS. BUSSETO 1965 VM 00:49:39

Arr. Ass.Pett. Cognome Nome M/F Società Anno Cat. Tempo
1 26 401 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO M PONTELUNGO BO 1953 MM 00:34:50
2 30 402 PALMERI MAURIZIO M ATL. CASTENASO 1955 MM 00:35:18
3 41 405 PIERLI ROMANO M LA FRATELLANZA 1951 MM 00:36:45
4 63 404 CINTI FILIBERTO M VALDALPONE DE MEGNI 1955 MM 00:39:38
5 72 406 CHIZZINI CLAUDIO M ATL. VIADANA 1955 MM 00:40:46
6 97 407 POLI PIETRO M MARATHON CREMONA 1947 MM 00:47:12
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